
2023 Colorado State 4-H

Tuesday, August 15

Teen Clerks Check-in 10am-12
noon
Exhibit Check-in at 1pm-5:30pm 

Exhibit Check-in 8am-12:30pm

Wednesday, August 16

Judging State Fair Exhibits

Thursday, August 17

Exhibit Display Setup
Fashion Revue 
Dog Show 
Shooting Sports Championship 

Saturday, August 19

Dog Show
Rocket Fly Day 
Shooting Sports Championship

Sunday, August 20

Judging State Fair Exhibits
4-H Growing Minds Dorm Opens
Dog Show Setup
Shooting Sports Setup
Exhibit Display Setup

Friday, August 18

Teen Clerks/Volunteer
      Check-in at 3pm-7pm

Monday, August 14
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2023 Colorado State 4-H

Friday, August 25

State Fair opens 
4-H Growing Minds Dorm Opens

Creative Cooks 
Public Presentation

Saturday , August 26

4-H Growing Minds Dorm Closes

Monday, August 21

Cake Decorating 
Public Presentation

Sunday, August 27

Livestock Show

Tuesday, August 29

4-H Growing Minds
 Office Closes

Monday, August 28
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2023 Colorado State 4-H

Saturday, September 2

Cat Show
Shooting Sports Championships 

Colorado Springs

Shooting Sports Championships 
Colorado Springs

Sunday, September 3

Cake Decorating 
Public Presentation

Sunday, August 27

Exhibit take down &
Pick up at 8am-noon
All Hands On Deck!

Tuesday, September 5

State Fair Closes
4-H Growing Minds Dorm 

Closes

Monday, September 4
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